


CANAPÉS

Meze BoardMeze Board ((VV))      22.50     22.50

Fresh pita bread served with;

Tzatziki

Spicy Feta Dip

Aubergine & Feta 

Steak Tartare     6.50Steak Tartare     6.50

Tenderloin steak tartare with cumin tomato sauce and crispy potato hay. 

Spicy Red Snapper    4.00Spicy Red Snapper    4.00

Red snapper sashimi with mango and aji panca dressing.

Tuna Truffle & Caviar Tartare    4.50Tuna Truffle & Caviar Tartare    4.50

Tuna tartare with truffle and caviar.

Sea Bass Carpaccio     3.00Sea Bass Carpaccio     3.00

Thinly sliced sea bass with fresh lemon, bottarga and Greek olive oil.

Grilled Octopus    6.00Grilled Octopus    6.00

Creamy Aegean split pea cream and parsley vinaigrette.

Chicken Spetsofai Gyozas    6.00Chicken Spetsofai Gyozas    6.00

Chicken gyozas, feta espuma and red pepper cream.

Spicy Meatballs    6.00Spicy Meatballs    6.00

Beef meatballs with tomato salsa and coriander yoghurt.

Halloumi Cheese Tempura Halloumi Cheese Tempura ((VV))    5.50   5.50

Yuzu hollandaise espuma and shiso vinaigrette.

CauliflowerCauliflower ((VgVg))    5.50   5.50

Grilled cauliflower with herbs, chilli, roasted vegetable cream and pickled fennel.

Grilled Calamari     8.50Grilled Calamari     8.50

Charred calamari with taramasalata cream and lime dressing.


